Efektywny koszt kredytu.

Dane pocz'tkowe.

P3atnocea 369.30 z®
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Harmonogram sp3aty.
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P3*atnoceze Procent Rata kapita*owa Bilans
800.00 z*

369.30 z* 240.00 z2 129.30 z° 670.70 z*
369.30 z* 201.21 2 168.09 z* 502.60 z*
369.30 z* 150.78 z* 218.52 z* 284.08 z*
369.30 z* 85.22 z° 284.08 z* 0.00 z°
369.30 z* 0.00 z® 369.30 z* -369.30 z°
369.30 z* -110.79 z° 480.09 z° -849.40 z°
369.30 z* -254.82 z° 624.12 2 -1,473.52 2
369.30 z* -442.06 z° 811.36 z* -2,284.88 z*
369.30 2 -685.46 z° 1,054.77 z* -3,339.65 z*
369.30 z* -1,001.89 z3 1,371.20 22 -4,710.84 z*
369.30 z* -1,413.25 22 1,782.56 z3 -6,493.40 z3
369.30 z* -1,948.02 23 2,317.32 23 -8,810.73 3
369.30 z* -2,643.22 23 3,012.52 z3 -11,823.25 z°
369.30 z* -3,546.97 z° 3,916.28 z* -15,739.52 z®
369.30 z* -4,721.86 z° 5,091.16 z° -20,830.68 z*
369.30 z* -6,249.21 23 6,618.51 3 -27,449.19 z°
369.30 z* -8,234.76 z° 8,604.06 z* -36,053.26 z*
369.30 z* -10,815.98 z* 11,185.28 z° -47,238.54 z*
369.30 z* -14,171.56 z° 14,540.86 z° -61,779.40 z°
369.30 z* -18,533.82 z° 18,903.12 z° -80,682.52 z*
369.30 z* -24,204.76 z° 24,574.06 z* -105,256.58 z°
369.30 z* -31,576.97 z° 31,946.28 z* -137,202.86 z*
369.30 z* -41,160.86 z* 41,530.16 z° -178,733.02 z*
369.30 z* -53,619.91 z° 53,989.21 z* -232,722.23 z*
369.30 z* -69,816.67 z° 70,185.97 z3 -302,908.21 z°
369.30 z* -90,872.46 z* 91,241.77 2 -394,149.97 z*
369.30 z* -118,244.99 z* 118,614.29 z2 -512,764.27 z*
369.30 z* -153,829.28 z* 154,198.58 z* -666,962.85 z*
369.30 2 -200,088.85 z* 200,458.16 z* -867,421.01 z°
369.30 z* -260,226.30 z* 260,595.61 z* -1,128,016.61 z°
369.30 z* -338,404.98 z* 338,774.29 2 -1,466,790.90 z°
369.30 z* -440,037.27 z* 440,406.57 z* -1,907,197.47 z°
369.30 z* -572,159.24 z® 572,528.55 z3 -2,479,726.02 3
369.30 z* -743,917.81 z° 744,287.11 z° -3,224,013.13 z°
369.30 z* -967,203.94 z* 967,573.24 z* -4,191,586.37 z°
369.30 z* -1,257,475.91 23 1,257,845.21 3 -5,449,431.58 z3
369.30 z* -1,634,829.48 z° 1,635,198.78 z3 -7,084,630.36 z*
369.30 z* -2,125,389.11 3 2,125,758.41 2 -9,210,388.77 z°
369.30 2 -2,763,116.63 z° 2,763,485.94 z° -11,973,874.71 z°
369.30 z* -3,592,162.41 z° 3,5692,531.72 z3 -15,566,406.43 z*
369.30 z* -4,669,921.93 z3 4,670,291.23 3 -20,236,697.66 z*
369.30 z* -6,071,009.30 z* 6,071,378.60 z* -26,308,076.26 z*
369.30 z* -7,892,422.88 z° 7,892,792.18 z* -34,200,868.44 z*
369.30 z* -10,260,260.53 z* 10,260,629.83 z3 -44,461,498.27 z*
369.30 z* -13,338,449.48 z* 13,338,818.79 z* -57,800,317.06 z*
369.30 z* -17,340,095.12 z° 17,340,464.42 z3 -75,140,781.48 z*
369.30 z* -22,542,234 .44 73 22,542,603.75 z° -97,683,385.23 z°
369.30 z* -29,305,015.57 z* 29,305,384.87 z° -126,988,770.10 z*
369.30 z* -38,096,631.03 z* 38,097,000.33 z* -165,085,770.43 z°
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